
MOVIX is the right solution for manual polishing work in mould manufacturing and 
mould repair.

S O
N I C A M MOVIX 

ELECTRIC MOTOR  
FOR MANUAL POLISHING 

Benefits
25 000 RPM / 900 W / 230 V 
Powerful electric motor with flexible 
transmission
Light weight and ergonomic to allow a 
very precise job
Adjustable rotation speed using foot pedal
or hand control with regulator   
Various high quality, robust and long-life 
equipment available   
Quick change tool-holders for a better 
flexibility without replacing the polishing 
tool 
Safety pins acting like a fuse between 
the flexible and the tool-holder 

We also provide high quality abrasives 
especially designed for 
high rotation speeds
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MOVIX motor & equipment

Ref. Description

011.500.100

011.500.008

011.500.009

011.500.018

011.500.025

011.500.105

011.500.145

011.500.142

011.500.144

Soft flexible drive shaft, sheath Ø12mm, cable Ø4mm, 
length 1.60m  (available lengths: 1.20m and 2.00m)

Reinforced flexible drive shaft with extension 150mm, 
sheath Ø15mm, cable Ø5mm, lenght 1.60m (available 
length: 2.00m)  

Holder 6PJ 

Holder PRJ 

Collet Ø 3,0 mm 

Pack of 50 safety pins in bronze for joint 

011.500.010 Holder 90° 

011.500.024 Collet Ø 6,0 mm

011.500.087 Oil for flexible (125 ml)

     ACCESSORIES 

MOVIX

Special equipment upon demand
 

TOOL HOLDERS & COLLETS 

Reinforced flexible drive shaft, sheath Ø15mm, cable 
Ø5mm, length 1.60m (available lengths: 1.20m and 2.00m)

MOVIX Electric motor with speed invertor 
(option: hood pedal protection) 

Reinforced flexible drive shaft with extension 150mm, 
sheath Ø15mm, cable Ø6mm, lenght 1.60m (available 
length: 2.00m)  
Reinforced flexible drive shaft with extension 300mm, 
sheath Ø15mm, cable Ø6mm, lenght 1.60m (available 
length: 2.00m and cable: Ø5mm) 

  STANDARD FLEXIBLES & FLEXIBLES WITH EXTENSION 

011.500.106

011.500.107
Reinforced flexible drive shaft, sheath Ø15mm, cable 
Ø6mm, lenght 1.60m (available lengths: 1.20m and 2.00m)

Oil for holder (125 ml)011.500.086


	Movix RECTO-ANG
	Movix VERSO-ANG

