

MOVIX is the right solution for manual polishing work in mould manufacturing and mould repair.

Benefits

- 25 000 RPM / 900 W / 230 V
- Powerful electric motor with flexible transmission
- Light weight and ergonomic to allow a very precise job
- Adjustable rotation speed using foot pedal or hand control with regulator
- Various high quality, robust and long-life equipment available
- Quick change tool-holders for a better flexibility without replacing the polishing tool
- Safety pins acting like a fuse between the flexible and the tool-holder



We also provide **high quality abrasives**especially designed for **high rotation speeds**

MOVIX motor & equipment

MOVIX		
	Ref.	Description
	011.500.100	MOVIX Electric motor with speed invertor (option: hood pedal protection)
TOOL HOLDERS & COLLETS		
	011.500.008	Holder 6PJ
	011.500.009	Holder PRJ
	011.500.010	Holder 90°
j	011.500.018	Collet Ø 3,0 mm
	011.500.024	Collet Ø 6,0 mm
STANDARD FLEXIBLES & FLEXIBLES WITH EXTENSION		
	011.500.105	Soft flexible drive shaft, sheath Ø12mm, cable Ø4mm, length 1.60m (available lengths: 1.20m and 2.00m)
	011.500.106	Reinforced flexible drive shaft, sheath Ø15mm, cable Ø5mm, length 1.60m (available lengths: 1.20m and 2.00m)
	011.500.107	Reinforced flexible drive shaft, sheath Ø15mm, cable Ø6mm, lenght 1.60m (available lengths: 1.20m and 2.00m)
	011.500.144	Reinforced flexible drive shaft with extension 150mm, sheath Ø15mm, cable Ø5mm, lenght 1.60m (available length: 2.00m)
	011.500.145	Reinforced flexible drive shaft with extension 150mm, sheath Ø15mm, cable Ø6mm, lenght 1.60m (available length: 2.00m)
	011.500.142	Reinforced flexible drive shaft with extension 300mm, sheath Ø15mm, cable Ø6mm, lenght 1.60m (available length: 2.00m and cable: Ø5mm)
ACCESSORIES		
	011.500.025	Pack of 50 safety pins in bronze for joint
\wedge	011.500.086	Oil for holder (125 ml)
O	011.500.087	Oil for flexible (125 ml)

• Special equipment upon demand

69360 Saint-Symphorien-d'Ozon, France

